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GENERAL INFORMATION
• Brief History (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/brief-history/)
• Articles of Religious Belief (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/articles-religious-belief/)
• Mid-America and the Bible (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/bible/)
• Board of Trustees (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/board-trustees/)
• Executive Administration (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/executive-administration/)
• Faculty (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/faculty/)
• Instructors (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/instructors/)
• Academic and Administrative Directors/Deans (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/academic-administrative-directors-

deans/)
• Executive Administrative Staff (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/executive-administrative-staff/)
• Mid-America Seminary Development Council (http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/seminary-development-council/)

http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/brief-history/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/brief-history/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/articles-religious-belief/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/articles-religious-belief/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/bible/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/bible/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/board-trustees/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/board-trustees/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/executive-administration/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/executive-administration/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/faculty/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/faculty/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/instructors/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/instructors/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/academic-administrative-directors-deans/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/academic-administrative-directors-deans/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/academic-administrative-directors-deans/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/executive-administrative-staff/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/executive-administrative-staff/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/seminary-development-council/
http://catalog.mabts.edu/seminary/general-information/seminary-development-council/

